Over Cate
all gory
Ran Ran BIB

k k

2 1 7
20 2 116
34 3 59
36 4 16
43 5 96
44 6 22
45 7 23
56 8 72
60 9 102
82 10 60
85 11 206
88 12 154
89 13 134
91 14 85
105 15 207
107 16 118
115 17 109
116 18 63
119 19 097
125 20 8
132 21 89
146 22 106
153 23 117
162 24 151
163 25 105
1 1 81
3 2 54
4 3 110
5 4 26
6 5 64
7 6 13
8 7 159
13 8 36
14 9 66
15 10 73
16 11 170
18 12 98
19 13 30
21 14 121
23 15 74
26 16 46
29 17 69
32 18 65
33 19 62
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CAT

A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29
A-29

A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49

WINE TRAIL 2018

27/5/2018
12km

ATHLET

NADTZIAHZ NIKOANAOZ
TOA®IAH TEQPT10%

MOYPATIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ

ASAANIAHYE ANTONHX

APBANITIAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ

XATZHNAOYM AAZAPOX
BAZINAEIAAHZ XPHZTOZ
EYAITEAIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MANQAEZAKHZ XPHXTOZ
MIKPOYAHX TEQPTIOX
AHMHTPIAAHZ >ABBAZ
KATIOIAOY NETPOZ
XAPIZKOZ IQANNHZ
EMINIAHY OAYZZEAX

TZEMNEZIAHX ANAZTAZIOX

TOADIAHE AAEZANAPOZ

EAEYOEPIAAHZ MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ
NOTOOETHX MANATIQTHX

ZOYBAEPHZ ®QTHX

XATZHIMPOAPOMOY NIKOAAOZ

MMEPMIMEPIAHZ NIKOZ
FKAITATZHZ FrEQPTI0%

MMNEINOIAOY\ AHMHTPHZ

TIFTKOZ FrEQPT10Z

FEEPOAYMATOZ ZTYAIANOZ

TXEBAAPHX NMANTEAHZ

MMNAIPAKTAPHZ AOANAZIOZ

ZAPITIANNHZ OEO®INOZ
BA®AKHZ EAEYOEPIOX
KEPAMIAAZ NMPOAPOMOX
MAZXANHZ ZTEAIOZ
XATZHZABBAX INANNHX
FKEBPEKHZ EYZTAGIOZ

STAMATIAAHZ KONXTANTINOX

IQANNIAHZ IOPAANHZ
TPENTOY HAIAZ
IMArKOY NMeTPOx

E®OPAIMIAHE XPHZTOZ

ZOITHZ NIKOANAOX
MAPKIAHZ TQPIrox

BEPBEPOI'AQY AHMHTPHX

METZKAX BAZINEIOZ
MMEZOZ TAZOZ
KAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

TEAM/

SPON NET TIME

SOR

00:51'28"144
01:00'06"080
01:05'43"927
01:06'11"793
01:09'28"289
01:10'29"458
01:10'41"202
01:13'00"352
01:13'57"141
01:18'09"890
01:18'38"354
01:19'52"269
01:20'10"519
01:20'04"620
01:26'21"827
01:26'45"688
01:29'10"521
01:29'17"567
01:31'23"398
01:34'13"194
01:36'07"803
01:40'14"435
01:48'22"965
01:53'46"118
01:53'46"930

00:49'33"916
00:51'44"042
00:52'25"109
00:54'14"821
00:54'24"070
00:54'26"113
00:55'07"136
00:57'59"671
00:58'19"050
00:58'22"550
00:58'50"107
00:59'48"675
00:59'56"537
01:00'11"717
01:01'59"329
01:02'50"242
01:03'21"516
01:04'54"098
01:05'16"903

START TOTAL TIME

00:00'02"481 00:51'30"625
00:00'07"904 01:00'13"984
00:00'08"392 01:05'52"319
00:00'10"305 01:06'22"098
00:00'16"392 01:09'44"681
00:00'09"526 01:10'38"984
00:00'06"742 01:10'47"944
00:00'06"102 01:13'06"454
00:00'01"343 01:13'58"484
00:00'10"184 01:18'20"074
00:00'08"475 01:18'46"829
00:00'03"264 01:19'55"533
00:00'02"002 01:20'12"521
00:00'12"925 01:20'17"545
00:00'10"264 01:26'32"091
00:00'07"903 01:26'53"591
00:00'14"321 01:29'24"842
00:00'15"162 01:29'32"729
00:00'16"393 01:31'39"791
00:00'05"485 01:34'18"679
00:00'11"062 01:36'18"865
00:00'02"703 01:40'17"138
00:00'07"522 01:48'30"487
00:00'06"182 01:53'52"300
00:00'05"484 01:53'52"414

00:00'02"764 00:49'36"680
00:00'04"705 00:51'48"747
00:00'01"782 00:52'26"891
00:00'03"638 00:54'18"459
00:00'02"765 00:54'26"835
00:00'02"183 00:54'28"296
00:00'02"246 00:55'09"382
00:00'10"262 00:58'09"933
00:00'06"184 00:58'25"234
00:00'09"467 00:58'32"017
00:00'05"787 00:58'55"894
00:00'03"224 00:59'51"899
00:00'10"484 01:00'07"021
00:00'06"285 01:00'18"002
00:00'04"582 01:02'03"911
00:00'05"362 01:02'55"604
00:00'01"288 01:03'22"804
00:00'09"722 01:05'03"820
00:00'06"001 01:05'22"904
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35
38
39
41
42
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
59
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
84
87
90
96
97
102
103
106
109
110
112
114
117
121
126
127
128
130
131
137
139

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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113
18
124
174
33
90

27
92
125

119
39
94
158
87
37
111
45
173
55
209
165
95
49
131
224
24
38
130

120
157
71
127
83
50
47
84
86
32
56

108
29
169
77
31
61
17
68
132
163
42

A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
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APATOYAAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNAPAZKEYAZ KONZTANTINOZ

KAAOYZIAHZ AAZAPOX
AEAOTAOY ZTEAIOZ
MANQAAZ APTYPIOZ

MIMAPOZX ANOZTOAOX

ANOOINOYAOZ N'EQPTIOX

KOTZAMIMAZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MATAAOMNOYAOZ KONXTANTINOX

KOYPTIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
NMANAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZX
AHMOY AHMHTPHZ
TAXTZOIAQY INANNHX

TZOYMAPIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MMNAIPAKTZHZ OEOXAPHZ
EMMANOYHAIAHYE ©QMAX

MNAXATOYPIAHX MANATQTHX
ANAZTAZIAAHZ MANATIQTHZ

WAATOY IQPIroz
MNMArTZOrAQOY NETPOZ
NOYKIAHZ ANAPEAZ
TANTZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMNOXTZO% XPHXTOX
AGANAZIAAHZ MNQPIroz
MANTAZIAHZ NIKOAAOZX

MAPAZKEYOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ

FPHIOPIAAHY IQANNHX
BAAXOZ BAZINHZ
TZIAMAKHZ XTE®ANOX

ANOXTOAIAHZ AHMHTPHZX
MATMAMIATIAAHY BAZIAEIOZ

TEPZOI'AQY MEQPI10%

KAPAZAKAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
EAEYOEPOIOYAOZ AITEAOX

ZIAEPIAHYE XPHZTOZXZ

AHMHTPIAAHS FPHIOPHS
EYKAPMIAHE KONSTANTINOS

BOIAHZ STE®ANOS
ZIAEPIAHZ NIKOAAOX
KOTIOZ MNQProx
MATATHZ ©QMAZ
XABAAEZ MIXAHA
STEDANIAHZE HAIAX
AAEA®IAHZ ANTQONHX

NAAMTZIKAKHZ AOANAZIOZ

=ZYAAZ TEQPT10%
NAZIOZ AHMHTPHZ

MMOMIMOAAZ ANAZTAZIOX

MAMNOYNTZHZ MNQProx

NAZKAPAKHZ MANAMQTHX

ZAXAPHZ MAPIOZ

XATZHIEQPT10Y KONZTANTINOX

BEPTHZ AGANAZIOX

01:05'58"899
01:06'35"265
01:06'49"226
01:09'08"929
01:09'08"153
01:11'08"983
01:11'34"025
01:11'36"638
01:11'40"996
01:11'52"708
01:11'52"453
01:12'11"565
01:12'51"830
01:13'10"164
01:13'46"740
01:13'50"194
01:14'14"856
01:14'26"571
01:14'44"435
01:14'45"419
01:14'55"081
01:15'20"522
01:15'28"891
01:16'18"620
01:16'41"819
01:16'41"986
01:16'42"046
01:16'52"408
01:16'56"594
01:17'18"304
01:17'22"283
01:17'36"366
01:17'33"786
01:18'37"613
01:19'09"271
01:20'02"816
01:21'40"237
01:21'35"949
01:23'14"509
01:23'17"370
01:26'37"821
01:27'06"502
01:27'41"511
01:28'03"279
01:28'31"489
01:30'27"098
01:32'24"747
01:34'07"451
01:35'06"520
01:35'07"256
01:35'38"990
01:36'07"158
01:37'31"611
01:38'32"644

00:00'01"085 01:05'59"984
00:00'06"461 01:06'41"726
00:00'10"782 01:07'00"008
00:00'06"363 01:09'15"292
00:00'11"644 01:09'19"797
00:00'10"862 01:11'19"845
00:00'11"842 01:11'45"867
00:00'11"643 01:11'48"281
00:00'13"203 01:11'54"199
00:00'07"901 01:12'00"609
00:00'08"235 01:12'00"688
00:00'09"405 01:12'20"970
00:00'09"602 01:13'01"432
00:00'07"045 01:13'17"209
00:00'07"764 01:13'54"504
00:00'14"183 01:14'04"377
00:00'11"142 01:14'25"998
00:00'08"949 01:14'35"520
00:00'13"709 01:14'58"144
00:00'12"921 01:14'58"340
00:00'12"383 01:15'07"464
00:00'15"544 01:15'36"066
00:00'16"413 01:15'45"304
00:00'10"947 01:16'29"567
00:00'09"468 01:16'51"287
00:00'09"422 01:16'51"408
00:00'15"544 01:16'57"590
00:00'10"563 01:17'02"971
00:00'11"066 01:17'07"660
00:00'06"101 01:17'24"405
00:00'10"102 01:17'32"385
00:00'10"101 01:17'46"467
00:00'14"465 01:17'48"251
00:00'09"022 01:18'46"635
00:00'09"464 01:19'18"735
00:00'13"681 01:20'16"497
00:00'12"923 01:21'53"160
00:00'17"285 01:21'53"234
00:00'13"367 01:23'27"876
00:00'13"204 01:23'30"574
00:00'12"507 01:26'50"328
00:00'13"703 01:27'20"205
00:00'13"082 01:27'54"593
00:00'07"821 01:28'11"100
00:00'17"364 01:28'48"853
00:00'10"565 01:30'37"663
00:00'10"565 01:32'35"312
00:00'12"223 01:34'19"674
00:00'12"323 01:35'18"843
00:00'12"003 01:35'19"259
00:00'16"456 01:35'55"446
00:00'11"585 01:36'18"743
00:00'16"401 01:37'48"012
00:00'04"883 01:38'37"527
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10
153
35

99
202
152
67

41
208
57
52
122

88
166
93
40
51
100
15

58
25
34
172
48
171
101
103
162
205
128
133
78
156
76

19
70
160
20
14
129
167
155
79
82
43
12

A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49
A30-49

A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
A50+
AS0+
A50+
AS0+
A50+
AS0+
A50+

M-29
r-29
M-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
r-29
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MYAQNAZ IQPIroz
FMANNAKHZ ZHXHZ
APAKOYAHZ MNQProz
KOYPTIAHX AANIHA
MQPAKHZ XTAMATHZ
AOANAQOYPAZ XTEPTIOX
TAZOI'AOY MNMOAYXPONHZ
BOYTZAZ AAMIMPOZ

AHMHTPIAAHZ AMBPOZIOX
AMNOZTOAIAHZ ANOXTOAOX

METZOBITHZ IQANNHZ
KAANANOBOAKOX AEQNIAAY
ZAXAPIAZ MANTEAHZ
KEDANAZ XPHZTOX

MMEPMMEPIAHY AHMHTPHZ

XAPANAMMIAHZ NMAYAOX
KINTZONIAHZ EMNIKOYPOZ
BEPTEOYPHZ AIONYZIOX

MANQAEZAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ

EYOYMIAAHZ IOANNHZX
MAYPIAHZ TEQPT10%
OEOAQPIAHZ ®QTHX

MMNONTPOYA INMOA
KOYTANITZAZ AHMHTPHX

ZADEIPOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX

=ANOOINOYAOZ MIXAHA
KIOPOI'AOY AHMHTPHZ

XATZHMIXAHA XAPAANAMINOZX

TZIAKAAHZ AOANAZIOZ

MAPAMNEPOIAQY AAEZANAPOX
XATZHOEOAQPOY KONZTANTINOZ

ZANPANHXZ ANEZTHZ
MNAATANOZ ®QTHZ
NMANTAKAZ AHMHTPIOX
MAKPHZ TEQPTI0Z
TEMNEAHZ XPHZTOZX
IOQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ

BAKIMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA
BABATZIANH MATINA
TZAKIPH PA®AEANA
AEAHTIANNH MAPIA
MAYPOYAH XPIZTINA
MAATANOY MAPKEAA
TOAH BAZIAIKH
MAXONTOBA INANNA
MAKPH ANAZTAZIA
MHTZA MAPINA
ANAPIKOY KYPIAKH
ZAXAPIAAQOY AITTEAINA

ZAYO

01:39'32"113
01:39'31"838
01:40'54"900
01:44'01"277
01:50'22"812
01:50'19"061
01:53'58"077
01:55'50"482

00:55'13"038
00:55'30"197
00:56'34"466
00:59'09"214
01:01'48"181
01:02'20"705
01:04'17"129
01:04'17"734
01:06'24"800
01:11'02"843
01:11'07"063
01:13'16"566
01:14'09"808
01:16'47"584
01:17'48"575
01:18'37"859
01:20'32"494
01:21'08"009
01:21'35"397
01:22'10"050
01:24'11"760
01:26'46"110
01:30'37"555
01:33'26"994
01:34'03"074
01:35'28"162
01:39'34"534
01:40'31"984
01:42'26"650

01:02'18"390
01:02'54"752
01:03'16"350
01:22'10"350
01:22'10"486
01:34'02"464
01:37'06"744
01:37'23"671
01:39'34"318
01:47'25"872
01:47'25"749
01:50'24"264

00:00'13"987 01:39'46"100
00:00'14"385 01:39'46"223
00:00'07"444 01:41'02"344
00:00'05"302 01:44'06"579
00:00'05"942 01:50'28"754
00:00'13"885 01:50'32"946
00:00'05"782 01:54'03"859
00:00'01"462 01:55'51"944

00:00'02"102 00:55'15"140
00:00'00"905 00:55'31"102
00:00'04"322 00:56'38"788
00:00'08"296 00:59'17"510
00:00'06"287 01:01'54"468
00:00'06"564 01:02'27"269
00:00'08"292 01:04'25"421
00:00'07"725 01:04'25"459
00:00'04"965 01:06'29"765
00:00'09"142 01:11'11"985
00:00'05"721 01:11'12"784
00:00'06"864 01:13'23"430
00:00'11"983 01:14'21"791
00:00'06"744 01:16'54"328
00:00'06"921 01:17'55"496
00:00'08"335 01:18'46"194
00:00'09"904 01:20'42"398
00:00'15"260 01:21'23"269
00:00'17"422 01:21'52"819
00:00'14"782 01:22'24"832
00:00'08"553 01:24'20"313
00:00'07"542 01:26'53"652
00:00'13"565 01:30'51"120
00:00'15"345 01:33'42"339
00:00'13"704 01:34'16"778
00:00'14"925 01:35'43"087
00:00'12"446 01:39'46"980
00:00'11"384 01:40'43"368
00:00'09"283 01:42'35"933

00:00'06"683 01:02'25"073
00:00'05"942 01:03'00"694
00:00'02"244 01:03'18"594
00:00'06"861 01:22'17"211
00:00'07"046 01:22'17"532
00:00'12"444 01:34'14"908
00:00'10"947 01:37'17"691
00:00'11"662 01:37'35"333
00:00'12"447 01:39'46"765
00:00'09"864 01:47'35"736
00:00'10"045 01:47'35"794
00:00'07"182 01:50'31"446
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11
40
86
101
111
113
120
133
136
138
145
154
157
159
160
161
166

92
140
167
167
167

1 112
2 107
3 123
4 126
5 75
6 201
7 21
8 203
9 28
10 11
11 80
12 168
13 44
14 210
15 91
16 115
17 53
1 204
2 161
3 164
3 114
3 135
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30-49
M30-49
30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
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BEAKOBA MIAENA
MAMNAFEQPTIOY XPIZTINA
MANTEAIAAKH AHMHTPA

NPA®PTZIOTH MAPIA
KAPATIIANNIAOY EAENH
KOT'IOrAOY AEMONIA
AEAHTIANNH EYH
BAZINEIAAOY KYPIAKH
BATIANOY EAZA
TZIONAPIAOY EAENA
MAKPH APTYPQ
BIAIMMIAOY EAENH
ZNATANH XAPIKAEIA
AITEAAKH MAPIA
MMOAAE KAEMENTINA
TPAZA ATTEAINA
MAAANAPH ZYPMOYAA

TPOXIAOY =ANGOH
MAPAATIANH KONZTANTINA
MAYPIAOY XAPIKAEIA
=ENITIAQY EAENH
2TIAIAOY MAPIA

00:56'33"716
01:07'55"788
01:19'07"917
01:22'36"056
01:27'48"569
01:28'05"194
01:31'31"157
01:37'07"677
01:37'31"387
01:38'33"604
01:39'33"694
01:49'42"100
01:50'25"163
01:53'06"236
01:52'51"478
01:53'12"480
01:59'49"002

01:20'15"944
01:39'25"236
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000

00:00'00"905 00:56'34"621
00:00'06"584 01:08'02"372
00:00'07"823 01:19'15"740
00:00'00"906 01:22'36"962
00:00'07"323 01:27'55"892
00:00'07"242 01:28'12"436
00:00'09"604 01:31'40"761
00:00'08"933 01:37'16"610
00:00'16"405 01:37'47"792
00:00'03"862 01:38'37"466
00:00'13"287 01:39'46"981
00:00'09"202 01:49'51"302
00:00'07"642 01:50'32"805
00:00'01"522 01:53'07"758
00:00'16"403 01:53'07"881
00:00'08"396 01:53'20"876
00:00'07"381 01:59'56"383

00:00'15"779 01:20'31"723
00:00'07"183 01:39'32"419
00:00'08"658 DNF
00:00'06"981 DNF
00:00'06"922 DNF
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